SCHEDULE - THE BULLIES

Date

Sun, Sep 08, 13
Sun, Sep 15, 13
Sat, Sep 21, 13
Sun, Sep 22, 13
Sun, Sep 29, 13
Sat, Oct 05, 13
Sun, Oct 06, 13
Sun, Oct 20, 13
Sat, Oct 26, 13
Sun, Oct 27, 13

MALTON MAVERICKS

u BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS

RND S
1 4
2

3 o
4

5 3
6 7
7 1
8 1
9 0
10 V]

fall 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B SUNDAY

Home

THE BULLIES

BARONS

ACIC RHINOS
TORONTO CANUCKS
THE BULLIES
THE BULLIES
THE BULLIES
THE BULLIES

Mar. 05, 2026
S Visitor E
u TORONTO CANUCKS
THE BULLIES

E THE BULLIES DEF

THE BULLIES

E THE BULLIES

THE BULLIES
MALTON MAVERICKS

[ sarons

E BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS DEF

E ACIC RHINOS DEF

Time
5:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location



