



SCHEDULE - THE BULLIES

fall 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B SUNDAY

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Sep 08, 13	1	4	THE BULLIES	9	TORONTO CANUCKS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 15, 13	2	7	MALTON MAVERICKS	2	THE BULLIES		3:00 pm	-
Sat, Sep 21, 13	3	0	BARONS	1	THE BULLIES	DEF	2:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 22, 13	4	5	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS	0	THE BULLIES		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 29, 13	5	3	ACIC RHINOS	5	THE BULLIES		4:00 pm	-
Sat, Oct 05, 13	6	7	TORONTO CANUCKS	1	THE BULLIES		1:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 06, 13	7	1	THE BULLIES	7	MALTON MAVERICKS		4:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 20, 13	8	1	THE BULLIES	8	BARONS		3:00 pm	-
Sat, Oct 26, 13	9	0	THE BULLIES	1	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS	DEF	2:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 27, 13	10	0	THE BULLIES	1	ACIC RHINOS	DEF	12:00 pm	-